ADC71
16-Bit
ANALOG-TO-DIGITAL CONVERTER
FEATURES
● 16-BIT RESOLUTION
● ±0.003% MAXIMUM NONLINEARITY
● COMPACT DESIGN: 32-pin Hermetic
Ceramic Package

sheet, or Appendix D of Burr-Brown IC Data Book.
Top View DIP
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL TEMPERATURE RANGE NONLINEARITY
ADC71JG 0°C to +70°C ±0.006% FSR
ADC71KG 0°C to +70°C ±0.003% FSR
ADC71AG –25°C to +85°C ±0.006% FSR
ADC71BG –25°C to +85°C ±0.003% FSR
The information provided herein is believed to be reliable; however, BURR-BROWN assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies or omissions. BURR-BROWN assumes
no responsibility for the use of this information, and all use of such information shall be entirely at the user’s own risk. Prices and specifications are subject to change
without notice. No patent rights or licenses to any of the circuits described herein are implied or granted to any third party. BURR-BROWN does not authorize or warrant
any BURR-BROWN product for use in life support devices and/or systems.